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Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

Allinga Alan
Taison Palms
Marinoff
Mish Chanel

Mundulla

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Bundy Baz
Mooball

Allinga Mercury
Compton Brockie
Searing Lass

Harvard Lad

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Compton Daisy
She's Fired Up
Allinga Metro
Tree Town
Woodside Annie

Compton Lass

Grade 5 (pathway)/Provincial 2/300

Woodside Gracie
My Madonna
Cup Of Tea

Hey Sisco

Lost Bearings

Jade Palms

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Orson Dale
Agent Nineteen
Solar Circles

She's Driven

Last

32.4
34.3
253
25.7

24.5

33.2
31.0
30.2
31.0
23.8
32.2

29.2
26.1
32.0
33.9
27.3
26.2

27.6
26.8
255
32.5
31.7
26.2

31.2
31.0
38.5
26.3

This

32.0
34.1
24.7
251

24.9

32.7
311
30.3
31.2
23.7
32.2

30.2
26.3
32.2
33.7
27.6
26.4

27.3
26.5
26.2
32.5
31.6
26.1

31.3
311
38.0
26.8

Variance

-0.4
-0.2
-0.6
-0.6
0.4

-0.5
0.1
0.1
0.2
-0.1
0.0

1.0
0.2
0.2
-0.2
0.3
0.2

-0.3
-0.3
0.7
0.0
-0.1
-0.1

0.1
0.1
-0.5
0.5



MBS Tuesday, 18 June 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Federal Outlaw 30.7 31.1 04
8 Bad Move 30.8 30.1 -0.7

Race# 6 Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 2/300

1 Pressure Rising 28.2 28.4 0.2
2 Bulsara 30.5 30.2 -0.3
4 My Reason 31.2 30.9 -0.3
5 Legendary Value 27.1 27.3 0.2
7 Ben Charlie 348 345 -0.3
8 Let's Go Kay 28.0 27.6 -0.4

Race# 7 Grade 6/Provincial 2/350

1 Scarlet Overkill 27.2 25.9 -1.3
2 It's Jackie 26.6 26.4 -0.2
4 Jabuk 33.1 33.1 0.0
7 Two Negatives 32.9 32.6 -0.3
8 Buster Banjo 33.3 33.0 -0.3

Race# 8 Grade 5/Provincial 2/350

1 Myall Jack 32.0 32.1 0.1
2 Donny Rocks 36.7 37.0 0.3
4 My Place Friday 26.7 26.7 0.0
5 Show Me Bucks 28.4 28.2 -0.2
7 Canya Crusader 38.5 37.6 -0.9

Race# 9 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/350

1 He's All Purpose 30.4 30.2 -0.2
2 Wild Banker 33.8 34.0 0.2
4 Drive The Jack 34.3 34.3 0.0
6 Spirit Lady 25.6 253 -0.3
8 Mr. Zing Zang 31.6 31.5 -01

Race# 10 Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 2/300

1 Velocity Cleo 28.3 28.9 0.6
4 Sapphire Pixie 28.8 28.5 -0.3
5 Spinning Pixie 247 24.6 -0.1
7 Shea's Entity 325 324 -0.1
8 Banjo Man 30.5 30.2 -0.3
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Box Greyhound Last
Race# 11 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Miracle To Excel 36.7
2 Wood Carrier 31.0
4 Myall Ray 30.1
6 Let's Go Sam 33.7
8 My Boys 31.8
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This

36.4
30.8
30.6
33.2
32.0

Variance

-0.3
-0.2
0.5
-0.5
0.2

3/3



